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and posted at least 48 hours prior to

the meeting (excluding Saturdays,

Sundays and Holidays). All meeting
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Committee or Governing Body* Meeting Location* Date & Time of Meeting*
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AGENDA

Meeting Notice - 2016 - Submission #1948

Date Submitted: 4/27/2017

YES
4/27/17 9:37AM

School Committee Superintendent 
Search Screening Committee 
Meeting - CANCELLED

MS/HS Ensemble Room  130 
High Street  Ipswich, MA

Carl Nylen

4/27/2017

01:11 PM

5/1/2017

07:00 PM

4/27/2017
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IPSWICH SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING 
MONDAY, MAY 1, 2017 
7:00 P.M. 
MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL ENSEMBLE ROOM 
AGENDA 
I.   OPEN SESSION                                                                                 7:00  P.M. 
 
  CALL TO ORDER 
 

SCHOOL COMMITTEE RECEIVES NAMES OF FINALISTS FROM THE 
SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH COMMITTEE. 

 
SCHOOL COMMITTEE WILL PLAN ARRANGEMENTS FOR CANDIDATE  

                        VISITS TO THE DISTRICT.  
  
             
II.   ADJOURNMENT                                      
 
  
*All business not reasonably anticipated 48 hours in advance of the meeting.   
Agenda items may be taken out of order to fill time gaps and/or to accommodate presenters when necessary.  
All times are approximate. 
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